
 140 

 8
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 1
10

0
43

.3
 

 150
5.9
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0.6

 

14
0.6

 635
25.0

 

 1
40

 

 
36

1
14

.2
 

 
41

8
16

.5
 

 1
10

5
43

.5
 

 250
9.8

  490
19.3

 

 
40 1.
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m

ax
.6

00
0

m
ax

.2
36

.2
 

 190
7.5

 

Weight
Gewicht

Poids
 

(~kg) (~lb)

95 209

Technical changes reserved
Änderungen vorbehalten
Sous réserve de modifications

Cad Code: M_140404
Dat/Nam.:  01.02.2019 /P.Coleman
No: M-14.0404 - 03

Maßblatt RW/XRW300/400
Plan d'encombrement RW/XRW300/400

Dimension sheet RW/XRW300/400

Set lifting device support 

mm
[inch][    ]



11

max. load
230kg

1

5

3
4

6

13

10

9
8

12

7

14, 15

Weight
Gewicht

Poids
 

(~kg) (~lb)

95 209

Technical changes reserved
Änderungen vorbehalten
Sous réserve de modifications

Cad Code: M_140405
Dat/Nam.:  01.02.2019 /P.Coleman
No: M-14.0405 - 03

Maßblatt RW/XRW300/400
Plan d'encombrement RW/XRW300/400

Dimension sheet RW/XRW300/400

Set lifting device support

mm
[inch][    ]



  
13

50
53

.1
  

  756
29.8

  

  200
7.9

  

  
80 3.

1
  

14,5
0,6 DIA

  184
7.2

  

14,5
0,6 DIA

  191
7.5

  

  184
7.2

  

  
25 1.

0
  

  
m

ax
.6

00
0

m
ax

.2
36

,2
  

  
37

6
14

.8
  

  
12

00
47

.2
  

  280
11.0

    530
20.9

  

  
45

0
17

.7
  

Weight
Gewicht
Poids 

(~kg) (~lb)

145 320

Technical changes reserved
Änderungen vorbehalten
Sous réserve de modifications

Cad Code: M_140587
Dat/Nam.:  26.09.2017 / K. Srb
No: M-14.0587 - 01

Maßblatt RW/XRW400/650
Plan d'encombrement RW/XRW400/650

Dimension sheet RW/XRW400/650

Set lifting device support

mm
[inch][    ]



9

12,13

1

2

12,13

3

5

4

6
7

8

10

15,16

11

max. load
500kg

Weight
Gewicht
Poids 

(~kg) (~lb)

145 320

Technical changes reserved
Änderungen vorbehalten
Sous réserve de modifications

Cad Code: M_140588
Dat/Nam.:  26.09.2017 / K. Srb
No: M-14.0588 - 01

Maßblatt RW/XRW400/650
Plan d'encombrement RW/XRW400/650

Dimension sheet RW/XRW400/650

Set lifting device support

mm
[inch][    ]
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